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KAT. 56 KG
KOZLOWSKI Dominik
KUDLASZYK Piotr
TOMCZYK Marcin
KOMOROWSKI Tomasz
KUJAWA Bartosz
URBAN Marcin
OLESKIEWICZ Kamil
JURECKI Szymon
CIUPA Kamil
MAJEWSKI Szymon

KAT. 62 KG
BRYLAK Pawet
PONIEDZIALEK Piotr
JANUS Dariusz
KWAPISZ Dominik
ROTNICKI Szymon
KOZtOWSKI Dominik
KUDLASZYK Piotr
OLESKIEWICZ Kamil
TOMCZYK Marcin
FRANCZYK Adrian

KAT. 69 KG

BAJER Daniel
WISNIEWSKI Damian
ROSOL Tomasz
CHOSZCZ Aleksander
SZATKOWSKI Mateusz
SKOCZEK Szymon
BEBEN Patryk
PONIEDZIALEK Piotr
PETKA Rafat
KRAJEWSKI Jarostaw

KAT. 77 KG
SIKORSKI Damian
SLOWIKOWSKI Patryk
KLIS Roman
ROMANEC Tomasz
WISNIEWSKI Damian
GRELA Btazej
BADZIAGOWSKI Kacper
BAJER Daniel
SZATKOWSKI Mateusz
WERA Igor

www.pzpc.pl

Ranking Polski Mezczyzn
stan na dzien 31.12.2014

(wszystkie gr. wiekowe)

93 Zawisza Bydgoszcz 55,6 110 125 235 24.11. Limassol (CYP)
99 Budowlani Nowy Tomysl 55,5 98 123 221 29.04. Ciechandéw

93 Gryf Bujny 55,5 97 117 214 25.10. kukdéw

95 MOS Opole 55,7 92 115 207 23.11. Limassol (CYP)
94 Zawisza Bydgoszcz 55,7 85 119 204 07.06. Zamosc

94 Czarni-Géral Zywiec 55,6 84 116 200 07.06. Zamosc

98 LKS Dobryszyce 55,7 86 114 200 12.07. Oborniki Sl.
99 Tarpan Mrocza 56,0 90 102 192 06.04. Siedlce

94 WLKS Siedlce 55,8 85 100 185 07.06. Zamos¢

97 AKS Myslibérz 55,8 84 100 184 25.10. kukdw

97 UOLKA Ostréw Maz. 61,9 109 141 250 18.08. Nankin (CHN)
95 Promien Opalenica 61,6 113 136 249 23.11. Limassol (CYP)
97 Lechia Sedziszéw Mip. 61,5 105 135 240 25.10.tukdw

93 AZS AID Czestochowa 61,9 105 135 240 24.11. Limassol (CYP)
96 Zamek Gotancz 61,9 105 128 233 07.06. Zamosc

93 Zawisza Bydgoszcz 57,3 108 125 233 24.05. Bydgoszcz

99 Budowlani Nowy Tomysl 61,8 100 131 231 27.09. Split (CRO)

98 LKS Dobryszyce 59,5 100 129 229 09.11. Kleszczow

93 Gryf Bujny 60,7 102 125 227 23.03. Dobryszyce
96 Polwica Wierzbno 61,7 100 125 225 24.05. Wroctaw

94 Tarpan Mrocza 68,9 136 156 292 25.10. kukow

86 Zawisza Bydgoszcz 68,6 125 160 285 07.04. Tel Aviv (ISR)
89 Gornik Polkowice 67,8 131 153 284 25.10. kukodw

95 Atleta Gdansk 69,0 122 147 269 07.06. Zamosc

96 Polwica Wierzbno 68,2 115 143 258 07.06. Zamosc

95 Tarpan Mrocza 69,0 115 142 257 07.06. Zamosc

0 Stal Kunow 68,0 116 138 254 18.10. Bitgoraj

95 Promien Opalenica 64,2 112 141 253 27.09. Split (CRO)

97 HKS Szopienice 69,0 115 135 250 10.05. Piekary Sl.

89 Zawisza Bydgoszcz 68,9 109 141 250 25.10. kukdéw

91 Mazovia Ciechanow 76,7 140 171 311 26.11. Limassol (CYP)
94 Mazovia Ciechandéw 77,0 137 170 307 07.06. Zamos¢

88 Gornik Polkowice 76,4 136 165 301 25.10. kukodw

93 Gornik Polkowice 76,7 133 163 296 25.10. kukodw

86 Zawisza Bydgoszcz 69,7 125 160 285 15.03. Mrocza

93 AZS AID Czestochowa 75,9 128 155 283 25.05. Kety

98 Sokot Wiecbork 76,7 130 151 281 06.04. Siedlce

94 Tarpan Mrocza 71,4 130 151 281 13.12. Bydgoszcz

96 Polwica Wierzbno 74,0 125 155 280 27.09. Wroctaw

88 Start Grudziadz 76,8 125 155 280 25.10. kukdéw



O 00 N O U1 A W N =

-
o

O 00 N O U1 A W N =

-
o

O 00 N O U1 A WIN =

-
o

O 00 N O U1 A W N =

10

KAT. 85 KG
ZWARYCZ Krzysztof
SZRAMIAK Krzysztof
KRAWCZYK tukasz
PAWLICKI Adrian
LAWECKI tukasz
SZCZEPANIK Kamil
PELC Mateusz
SIKORSKI Damian
ROMANEC Tomasz
SEOWIKOWSKI Patryk

KAT. 94 KG
ZIELINSKI Adrian
ZIELINSKI Tomasz
GRELA Lukasz
HOIM Sebastian
KASINA Mateusz
PAWLICKI Adrian
SZCZEPANIK Damian
WIEJAK Kacper
KOZYRA Jakub
MIZERA Piotr

KAT. 105 KG
BONK Barttomiej
MICHALSKI Arkadiusz
ZIELINSKI Adrian
CZEKIEL Kornel
SAMORA]J Jarostaw
GRELA tukasz
ZIELINSKI Tomasz
BUDEK Przemystaw
KASINA Mateusz
KUFFEL Jakub

KAT. +105 KG
DOLEGA Marcin
DOLEGA Daniel
KLICKI Krzysztof
MICHALSKI Arkadiusz
KRASKA Adam
KOCHANSKI Martin
BUDEK Przemystaw
DOLEGA Robert
£OZINSKI Bartosz
KULPA Kamil

90
84
91
89
94
93
94
91
93
94

89
90
86
94
93
89
92
90
96
90

84
90
89
87
94
86
90
92
93
95

82
88
90
90
78
91
92
77
94
88
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Gornik Polkowice
Slask Wroctaw
Budowlani Opole
Zawisza Bydgoszcz
Orleta tukow

AZS AID Czestochowa
UOLKA Ostréw Maz.
Mazovia Ciechanéw
Gornik Polkowice
Mazovia Ciechanéw

Tarpan Mrocza
Tarpan Mrocza

AZS AID Czestochowa
Budowlani Opole
Budowlani Opole
Zawisza Bydgoszcz
Mazovia Ciechanéw
Btonianka Btonie
Atleta Gdansk

AZS AID Czestochowa

Budowlani Opole
Gornik Polkowice
Tarpan Mrocza
Budowlani Opole
Mazovia Ciechanéw
AZS AID Czestochowa
Tarpan Mrocza
Impuls Warszawa
Budowlani Opole
Promien Opalenica

Zawisza Bydgoszcz
Budowlani Opole
Mazovia Ciechanéw
Gornik Polkowice
Gornik Polkowice
Start Grudzigadz
Impuls Warszawa
Orleta tukow
Zawisza Bydgoszcz

AZS-AWF Biata Podlaska

84,7
84,4
81,6
85,0
83,6
84,0
83,7
78,0
82,9
78,6

93,6
93,6
94,0
93,1
94,0
85,9
89,2
92,3
91,9
93,2

104,4
104,8
95,8
100,3
102,8
94,6
96,3
104,4
96,1
104,5

113,1
119,0
170,9
106,1
116,8
115,3
111,1
108,7
135,8
122,8

155
156
142
145
140
140
140
140
139
136

177
170
178
158
155
145
140
140
137
140

185
180
175
170
170
175
170
154
155
145

192
182
175
170
170
160
155
159
166
150

190
188
186
180
178
175
170
165
164
165

215
213
205
182
180
180
177
175
173
167

220
224
215
215
211
201
205
188
180
180

230
218
220
213
213
205
206
201
191
194

345
344
328
325
318
315
310
305
303
301

392
383
383
340
335
325
317
315
310
307

405
404
390
385
381
376
375
342
335
325

422
400
395
383
383
365
361
360
357
344

15.03.
12.11.
15.03.
25.10.
08.11.
25.10.
25.06.
18.05.
27.09.
24.05.

25.10.
25.10.
25.10.
25.10.
21.06.
23.08.
25.10.
15.03.
07.12.
15.03.

23.08.
25.10.
15.03.
25.10.
25.10.
. Almaty (KAZ)
15.03.
21.06.
24.05.
07.06.

14.11

12.04.
02.08.
12.04.
15.03.
15.03.
06.12.
29.11.
25.01.
28.06.
17.05.

Polkowice
Almaty (KAZ)
Polkowice
tukow
Terespol
tukow

Kazan (RUS)
Siedlce
Wroctaw
Warszawa

tukow
tukow
tukow
tukow
Gdansk
Mrocza
tukow
Ciechandéw
Ciechandéw
Radomsko

Mrocza
tukow
Mrocza
tukow
tukow

Mrocza
Gdansk
Wroctaw
Zamos¢

Tel Aviv (ISR)
Gdansk

Tel Aviv (ISR)
Polkowice
Polkowice
Grudzigdz
Limassol (CYP)
Plauen (GER)
Kazan (RUS)
Biata Podlaska



